CCTV | NDN-832 FlexiDomeHD 1080p Day/Night IP Camera
FlexiDomeHD 1080p Day/Night IP cameras are progressive
scan CMOS cameras that use the Bosch-designed Dinion
digital imaging technology. The camera uses the latest
CMOS-based HD sensor for a sharper, more detailed
picture with a 16:9 image format.
Features such as multicasting, internet streaming and
iSCSI recording are fully supported.

Storage Humidity up to 98% RH
NDN-832 FlexiDomeHD 1080p Day/Night IP Camera | 5
Ordering Information
NDN-832-V02-P HD Dome 1080p
1/2.7-inch CMOS, IP Dome Camera, 1080p
HD, Motion+, 1.8 ‑‑ 3 mm lens
NDN-832-V02-P
NDN-832-V02-IP HD Dome 1080p
1/2.7-inch CMOS, IP Dome Camera, 1080p
HD, IVA enabled, 1.8 ‑‑ 3 mm lens
NDN-832-V02-IP
NDN-832-V03-P HD Dome 1080p
1/2.7-inch CMOS, IP Dome Camera, 1080p
HD, Motion+, 3.8 ‑‑ 13 mm lens
NDN-832-V03-P
NDN-832-V03-IP HD Dome 1080p
1/2.7-inch CMOS, IP Dome Camera, 1080p
HD, IVA enabled, 3.8 ‑‑ 13 mm lens
NDN-832-V03-IP
NDN-832-V09-P HD Dome 1080p
1/2.7-inch CMOS, IP Dome Camera, 1080p
HD, Motion+, 9 ‑‑ 40 mm lens
NDN-832-V09-P
NDN-832-V09-IP HD Dome 1080p
1/2.7-inch CMOS, IP Dome Camera, 1080p
HD, IVA enabled, 9 ‑‑ 40 mm lens
NDN-832-V09-IP
6 | NDN-832 FlexiDomeHD 1080p Day/Night IP Camera
Americas:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.
130 Perinton Parkway
Fairport, New York, 14450, USA